
United States Bankruptcy Court - District of Idaho
Monthly Summary of Fees Awarded - Bankruptcy Rule 2013

August 2014 

 Fees Awarded Expenses Awarded

Brown, Bruce   
Accountant $28,830.00 $0.00

11-42060-JDP $28,830.00 $0.00

Subtotal $28,830.00 $0.00

Conway, Keeley   
Accountant $423.75 $0.00

10-03200-TLM $423.75 $0.00

Subtotal $423.75 $0.00

Crane, Lydon   
Accountant $2,035.35 $0.00

13-41025-JDP $2,035.35 $0.00

Subtotal $2,035.35 $0.00

Elsaesser, J   
Trustee Chapter 7 $18,833.68 $1,118.10

07-20568-TLM $7,952.41 $987.07

12-20923-TLM $824.83 $13.93

13-20437-TLM $592.33 $12.12

13-20708-TLM $2,291.70 $14.18

13-20732-TLM $497.05 $10.91

13-20808-TLM $404.56 $10.87

13-20882-TLM $334.41 $8.84

13-20932-TLM $1,171.36 $13.21

13-20932-TLM $1,171.36 $13.21

13-20976-TLM $370.67 $5.49

13-21012-TLM $1,115.92 $15.40

13-21118-TLM $1,726.01 $4.86

13-21121-TLM $381.07 $8.01

Subtotal $18,833.68 $1,118.10

Elsaesser, Jean   
Accountant $97.50 $0.00

11-21157-TLM $97.50 $0.00

Subtotal $97.50 $0.00

Gardner, David   
Trustee Chapter 7 $5,837.47 $69.85



13-21106-TLM $826.54 $14.61

13-21176-TLM $1,663.03 $21.01

13-21201-TLM $1,426.36 $13.97

13-21205-TLM $1,373.95 $12.05

14-20018-TLM $547.59 $8.21

Subtotal $5,837.47 $69.85

Gary, Jude   
Realtor $2,800.00 $0.00

13-01135-JDP $2,800.00 $0.00

Subtotal $2,800.00 $0.00

Gray, Monte   
Trustee's Attorney $13,377.00 $995.04

09-41794-JDP $13,377.00 $995.04

Subtotal $13,377.00 $995.04

Green, Daniel   
Trustee's Attorney $16,224.00 $1,926.79

11-41042-JDP $13,135.00 $1,664.11

13-41084-JDP $3,089.00 $262.68

Subtotal $16,224.00 $1,926.79

Gugino, Jeremy   
Trustee Chapter 7 $28,020.94 $627.75

13-00798-TLM $8,000.00 $250.00

13-01135-JDP $2,503.35 $45.81

13-01676-JDP $321.60 $15.68

13-01700-TLM $750.82 $12.85

13-01796-TLM $804.33 $12.51

13-01830-TLM $411.41 $12.03

13-02030-JDP $336.49 $11.39

13-02042-TLM $521.62 $10.90

13-02074-TLM $272.92 $12.66

13-02076-TLM $1,040.58 $16.07

13-02162-JDP $489.92 $23.63

13-02403-TLM $4,110.55 $61.24

13-02415-TLM $270.57 $17.06

13-02422-TLM $1,455.68 $23.40

13-02456-TLM $1,976.91 $33.92

13-02486-JDP $1,485.00 $18.83

13-02492-TLM $655.79 $12.65

13-02506-TLM $675.87 $10.90

13-02562-JDP $1,471.01 $14.89

13-02586-JDP $466.52 $11.33



Subtotal $28,020.94 $627.75

Hillen, Noah   
Trustee Chapter 7 $3,604.87 $35.37

14-00033-JDP $1,410.30 $2.52

14-00110-JDP $562.25 $17.38

14-00118-TLM $1,632.32 $15.47

Subtotal $3,604.87 $35.37

Hopkins, R   
Trustee Chapter 7 $34,610.18 $1,634.85

11-40529-JDP $5,236.62 $224.60

11-40806-JDP $5,763.38 $276.39

11-40806-JDP $5,763.38 $276.39

11-41686-JDP $952.00 $108.97

12-40581-JDP $626.31 $36.75

12-41392-JDP $1,561.70 $66.11

12-41645-JDP $1,900.00 $99.17

13-40257-JDP $1,125.00 $50.45

13-40359-JDP $1,293.80 $56.09

13-40815-JDP $409.47 $41.21

13-40934-JDP $2,855.00 $109.07

13-41001-JDP $1,245.25 $68.71

13-41007-JDP $1,497.10 $65.75

13-41277-JDP $725.25 $44.82

13-41373-JDP $1,052.07 $25.33

13-41482-JDP $1,209.93 $44.85

13-41493-JDP $1,393.92 $40.19

Subtotal $34,610.18 $1,634.85

Long, Robert   
Accountant $788.00 $113.58

11-41042-JDP $436.00 $52.46

13-41148-JDP $352.00 $61.12

Subtotal $788.00 $113.58

Munding, John   
Trustee's Attorney $26,117.50 $5,538.89

10-21681-TLM $10,827.50 $3,998.36

12-20629-TLM $15,290.00 $1,540.53

Subtotal $26,117.50 $5,538.89

Prime Time Auctions   
Auctioneer $1,912.00 $295.00

13-41561-JDP $1,912.00 $295.00

Subtotal $1,912.00 $295.00



Prime Time Auctions, Inc.   
Auctioneer $3,780.00 $295.00

12-40814-JDP $1,200.00 $125.00

12-41439-JDP $1,254.00 $0.00

14-40359-JDP $1,326.00 $170.00

Subtotal $3,780.00 $295.00

Rainsdon, Gary   
Trustee Chapter 7 $11,156.28 $272.42

13-40389-JDP $718.93 $25.45

13-40767-JDP $498.22 $20.81

13-40916-JDP $613.54 $24.97

13-41077-JDP $1,322.17 $27.52

13-41221-JDP $398.33 $57.64

13-41310-JDP $1,398.65 $20.72

13-41317-JDP $1,003.00 $13.92

13-41398-JDP $1,443.64 $20.84

13-41399-JDP $1,258.40 $19.01

14-40015-JDP $1,165.50 $16.38

14-40041-JDP $1,335.90 $25.16

Subtotal $11,156.28 $272.42

Reynard, Janine   
Trustee Chapter 7 $600.00 $21.59

12-02158-JDP $600.00 $21.59

Subtotal $600.00 $21.59

Spinner, James   
Trustee's Attorney $1,500.00 $208.66

13-40119-JDP $1,500.00 $208.66

Subtotal $1,500.00 $208.66

Grand Totals $200,548.52 $13,152.89


